
KS6BLSReservation ID:

Travellers:

Mr Carl Burrell

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS73 Friday, 31 March 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DHBAGG

Depart: 12:45 Manchester Intl.(MAN), Terminal: 2

Arrive: 16:45 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Flight VS73

Class of Service Economy (E)

Special Service Requested

Mr Carl Burrell Ticket Number: 9321133496825  1 bag(s)

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS74 Friday, 14 April 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DHBAGG

Depart: 19:55 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Arrive: 09:00 Manchester Intl.(MAN), Terminal: 2

Flight VS74

Class of Service Economy (R)

Special Service Requested

Mr Carl Burrell Ticket Number: 9321133496825  1 bag(s)



AKB5VSReservation ID:

Travellers:

Mrs Melissa Collinge

Mr Michael Collinge

Mr Archie Collinge

Mr Aidan Collinge

Mrs Rhona Burrell

Miss Katherine Burrell

Master Robert Burrell

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS73 Friday, 31 March 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DEAG72

Depart: 12:45 Manchester Intl.(MAN), Terminal: 2

Arrive: 16:45 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Flight VS73

Class of Service Economy (O)

Special Service Requested

Mr Aidan Collinge Ticket Number: 9321133496854  1 bag(s)

Mrs Melissa Collinge Ticket Number: 9321133496850  1 bag(s)

Mr Michael Collinge Ticket Number: 9321133496851  1 bag(s)

Mr Archie Collinge Ticket Number: 9321133496853  1 bag(s)

Mrs Rhona Burrell Ticket Number: 9321133496852  1 bag(s)

Miss Katherine Burrell Ticket Number: 9321133496855  1 bag(s)

Master Robert Burrell Ticket Number: 9321133496856  1 bag(s)

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS74 Friday, 14 April 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DEAG72

Depart: 19:55 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 



Arrive: 09:00 Manchester Intl.(MAN), Terminal: 2

Flight VS74

Class of Service Economy (U)

Special Service Requested

Mrs Melissa Collinge Ticket Number: 9321133496850  1 bag(s)

Mr Michael Collinge Ticket Number: 9321133496851  1 bag(s)

Mr Archie Collinge Ticket Number: 9321133496853  1 bag(s)

Mr Aidan Collinge Ticket Number: 9321133496854  1 bag(s)

Mrs Rhona Burrell Ticket Number: 9321133496852  1 bag(s)

Miss Katherine Burrell Ticket Number: 9321133496855  1 bag(s)

Master Robert Burrell Ticket Number: 9321133496856  1 bag(s)


